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DRAWING LIST (CONTINUED)

SHEET NUMBER

SHEET NUMBER

GO0-0
Gi1-1
G1-2
G1-3

AO-1
AO0-2
AO-3

Al1-0
Al-1
Al-2
Al-3
Al-4
Al-5
Al-6
Al-7
Al-8
Al-9
Al1-10

Al-11
Al-12
Al1-13
Al-14

Al1-20
Al-21
Al-22
Al1-23
Al-24
Al1-25
Al-26
Al-27
Al1-28
Al-29
A1-30
Al-31
Al1-32
Al1-33
Al-34
Al1-35
Al1-36
Al1-37
A1-38
Al1-39
Al1-40
Al-41
Al-42
Al1-43
Al-44
Al-45
Al-46
Al-47
Al1-48
Al-49
A1-50

A2-0
A2-1
A2-2
A2-3
A2-4

A2-7
A2-8
A2-9
A2-10

A3-0
A3-1
A3-2
A3-3
A3-4
A3-5
A3-6
A3-7

A4-0
A4-1
A4-2
A4-3
A4d-4

A5-0
A5-1
A5-2
A5-3
A5-4
A5-5

A5-8

A5-9

A5-10
A5-11
A5-12
A5-13
A5-14
A5-15
A5-16
A5-17
A5-18
A5-19
A5-20
A5-21
A5-22
A5-23
A5-24
A5-25

A6-0
A6-1
AB-2
A6-3
A6-4

A7-0
A7-1
AT7-2

TITLE SHEET

GENERAL NOTES AND ABBREVIATIONS
CODE REVIEW PLANS

CODE REVIEW ELEVATIONS

ARCHITECTURAL

EXTERIOR WALL TYPES, COLUMN AND BEAM TYPES
INTERIOR WALL AND PARTITION TYPES
SLAB, FLOOR, AND ROOF TYPES

BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN
FIRST FLOOR PLAN
SECOND FLOOR PLAN
THIRD FLOOR PLAN
FOURTH FLOOR PLAN
FIFTH FLOOR PLAN
SIXTH FLOOR PLAN
SEVENTH FLOOR PLAN
EIGHTH FLOOR PLAN
ROOF PLAN AND DETAILS
ROOF PITCH PLAN

BASEMENT REFLECTED CEILING PLAN

FIRST FLOOR REFLECTED CEILING PLAN

SECOND FLOOR REFLECTED CEILING PLAN

THIRD - EIGHTH FLOOR REFLECTED CEILING PLAN

UNITS 201-801 PLANS AND INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
UNITS 202-802 PLANS AND INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
UNITS 203-803 PLANS AND INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
UNITS 204-804 PLANS AND INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
UNITS 205-805 PLANS AND INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
UNITS 206-806 PLANS AND INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
UNITS 207-807 PLANS AND INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
UNITS 208-808 PLANS AND INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
UNITS 209-809 PLANS AND INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
UNITS 210-810 PLANS AND INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
UNITS 211-811 PLANS AND INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
UNITS 212-812 PLANS AND INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
UNITS 213-813 PLANS AND INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
UNITS 214-814 PLANS AND INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
UNITS 215-815 PLANS AND INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
UNITS 216-816 PLANS AND INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
UNITS 217-617 PLANS AND INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
UNITS 717-817 PLANS AND INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
UNITS 318-618 PLANS AND INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
UNITS 718 PLANS AND INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
UNITS 818 PLANS AND INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
UNITS 319-619 PLANS AND INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
UNITS 719 PLANS AND INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
UNITS 819 PLANS AND INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
UNITS 320-620 PLANS AND INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
UNITS 321-621 PLANS AND INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
LOBBY PLAN RCP AND INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
SECOND FLOOR CORRIDOR PLAN AND INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
THIRD - SIXTH FLOORS CORRIDOR PLAN AND INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
SEVENTH AND EIGHTH FLOORS CORRIDOR PLAN AND INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
JOE'S SUPER VARIETY PLAN

WEST ELEVATION
SOUTH ELEVATION
EAST ELEVATION
NORTH ELEVATION
ENLARGED ELEVATIONS

ENLARGED MASONRY ELEVATIONS
ENLARGED MASONRY ELEVATIONS
ENLARGED MASONRY ELEVATIONS
ENLARGED MASONRY ELEVATIONS

SECTIONS
SECTIONS
SECTIONS
SECTIONS
SECTIONS
SECTIONS
SECTIONS
SECTIONS

PARKING AREA INTERIOR ELEVATIONS - BASEMENT

PARKING AREA INTERIOR ELEVATIONS - FIRST FLOOR

PARKING AREA INTERIOR ELEVATIONS - FIRST FLOOR, COMMON BATHROOMS
TYPICAL KITCHEN DETAILS

TYPICAL UNIT DETAILS

WALL SECTIONS
WALL SECTIONS
WALL SECTIONS
WALL SECTIONS
WALL SECTIONS
WALL SECTIONS

DETAILS
DETAILS
DETAILS
DETAILS
DETAILS
DETAILS
DETAILS
DETAILS
DETAILS
DETAILS
DETAILS
DETAILS
DETAILS
DETAILS
DETAILS
DETAILS
DETAILS
DETAILS

SOUTH ELEVATOR DETAILS
NORTH ELEVATOR DETAILS
SOUTH STAIR DETAILS
NORTH STAIR DETAILS
STAIR AND RAMP DETAILS

WINDOW SCHEDULE
DOOR SCHEDULE
FINISH SCHEDULE

STRUCTURAL
S0.00
S0.01
S1.00
S1.00-A
S1.00-B
S1.00-C
S1.00-D
S1.01
S1.02
S1.03
S1.04
S1.05
S1.06
S1.07
S1.08
S1.09
S1.10
S2.00
S2.01
S2.02
S2.03
S2.04
S3.00
S3.01
S3.02
S3.03
S4.00
S4.01

GENERAL NOTES, ETC.
GENERAL NOTES, ETC
FOUNDATION PLAN

FOUNDATION DIMENSION PLAN A
FOUNDATION DIMENSION PLAN B
FOUNDATION DIMENSION PLAN C
FOUNDATION DIMENSION PLAN D
1ST FLOOR FRAMING PLAN

2ND FLOOR FRAMING PLAN

3RD FLOOR FRAMING PLAN

4TH FLOOR FRAMING PLAN

5TH FLOOR FRAMING PLAN

6TH FLOOR FRAMING PLAN

7TH FLOOR FRAMING PLAN

8TH FLOOR FRAMING PLAN
ROOF FRAMING PLAN

HIGH ROOF FRAMING PLAN
SECTIONS

SECTIONS

SECTIONS

SECTIONS

SECTIONS

BRACE FRAME ELEVATIONS
BRACE FRAME ELEVATIONS
BRACE FRAME ELEVATIONS
BRACE FRAME ELEVATIONS
COLUMN SCHEDULE

COLUMN SCHEDULE CONTINUED

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER
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Integrity

Consulting Engineers, Inc.

77 OAK STREET, PORTLAND, MAINE 04101
207-774-4614

ARCHITECT

RYAN SENATORE ARCHITECTURE
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131 PRESUMPSCOT STREET, PORTLAND, MAINE 04103
207-874-2323
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158 DANFORTH STREET, PORTLAND, MAINE 04102
207-775-2655
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